
NORTHBOUND 
No Service to Fort Bragg on Saturdays

Gualala  (Sundstrom Mall)

Anchor Bay Store
Point Arena  (Pharmacy)

Point Arena High School
Manchester  (Post Office)

Elk   (Opposite Post Office)

Navarro River Junction  (south side of bridge)

Navarro
Philo  (Opposite Post Office)

Boonville Drive - In
Costco
Walmart / Food Maxx
Ukiah Library

SOUTHBOUND 
No Service to Fort Bragg on Saturdays

Raley's
Pear Tree Center
Ukiah Library
Walmart / Foodmaxx
Costco
Boonville  (Boont Berry Farms)

Philo  (Lemon's Market)

Navarro  (Hwy 128 at Store) 

Navarro River Junction  (south side of bridge)

Elk  (Opposite Store)

Manchester  (Store)

Point Arena High School
Point Arena Theater
Anhor Bay
Gualala  (Sundstrom Mall)

Sea Ranch Apt. 

ROUTE 75 

ROUTE 75

Monday - Saturday

7:45
7:50
8:10
8:15
8:20
8:45
8:55

Connect to
Route #60

9:15
9:30

10:35

To Fort Bragg Monday-Friday

by req.

5:30
5:50
5:55

9:55

by req.

2:50
2:55
3:05
3:12

by req.

3:15

From Fort Bragg Monday-Friday

4:55
5:15
5:25

3:45
3:55
4:15
4:45

Connect to
Route 60


