ROUTE 75

	10							
R	VI C	טו	ΙН	ш	n	ш	NI	n
- 1	W C			ш	u	u	IV	ப

עווטטטווואטוו				
No Service to Fort Bragg on Saturdays	Monday - Saturday			
Gualala (Sundstrom Mall)	7:45			
Anchor Bay Store	7:50			
Point Arena (Pharmacy)	8:10			
Point Arena High School	8:15			
Manchester (Post Office)	8:20			
Elk (Opposite Post Office)	8:45			
Navarro River Junction (south side of bridge)	8:55			
To Fort Bragg Monday-Friday	Connect to Route #60			
Navarro	9:15			
Philo (Opposite Post Office)	9:30			
Boonville Drive - In	9:55			
Costco	by req.			
Walmart / Food Maxx	by req.			
Ukiah Library	10:35			

ROUTE 75

SOUTHBOUND

Point Arena Theater

Gualala (Sundstrom Mall)

Anhor Bay

Sea Ranch Apt.

Raley's

No Service to Fort Bragg on Saturdays

Pear Tree Center	2:55
Ukiah Library	3:05
Walmart / Foodmaxx	3:12
Costco	3:15
Boonville (Boont Berry Farms)	3:45
Philo (Lemon's Market)	3:55
Navarro (Hwy 128 at Store)	4:15
Navarro River Junction (south side of bridge)	4:45
From Fort Bragg Monday-Friday	Connect to Route 60
Elk (Opposite Store)	4:55
Manchester (Store)	5:15
Point Arena High School	5:25

2:50

5:30

5:50

5:55

by req.